Scrapbook Collection

DHS Album Number Album Title

S-001
S-002

S-003

S-004

S-005
S-006

S-007

S-008
S-009
S-010
S-011
S-012
S-013

S-014

Wednesday, June 26, 2024

S-A Dunbar Music Club

S-B Compilation of News Articles

S-C Compilation of News Articles

S-D World War Il News and Photos

S-E Betty Jean Russell Rupert

S-F Fitzgerald Family

S-G Elaine Metts Sheraw - 1

S-H Elaine Metts Sheraw - 2

S-1 1940s Coker Sports News Clippings
S-J David Hair Service Photos and Info
S-K Isaac Stewart Civil War Files

S-L Girl Scout Troop #1

S-M Pioneer Iron Industry in Fayette C

S-N Grist Mills

Description of Content

S-A Dunbar Music Club

S-B Compilation of News Articles 11X17 (Moag on
Front)

S-C Compilation of News Articles 11X17 (James
Miller on Front)

S-D World War Il News and Photos of Servicemen
(Wooden Cover)

S-E Betty Jean Russell Rupert Scrapbook

S-F Fitzgerald Family Scrapbook, Collection of
News Clippings

S-G Elaine Metts Sheraw Scrapbook #1 Lots of
Weddings (1930-1950 Era)

S-H Elaine Metts Sheraw Scrapbook #2

S-1 1940s Coker Sports News Clippings Scrapbook
S-J David Hair Service Photos and Information
S-K Isaac Stewart Civil War Files

S-L Girl Scout Troop #1 Scrapbook

S-M Pioneer Iron Industry in Fayette County &
Genius of Liberty News Clippings

S-N A Compilation of Information on Grist Mills

Page 1of1



