Scrapbook Collection

D	HS Album Number	<u>Album Title</u>	Description of Content
	S-001	S-A Dunbar Music Club	S-A Dunbar Music Club
	S-002	S-B Compilation of News Articles	S-B Compilation of News Articles 11X17 (Moag on Front)
	S-003	S-C Compilation of News Articles	S-C Compilation of News Articles 11X17 (James Miller on Front)
	S-004	S-D World War II News and Photos	S-D World War II News and Photos of Servicemen (Wooden Cover)
	S-005	S-E Betty Jean Russell Rupert	S-E Betty Jean Russell Rupert Scrapbook
	S-006	S-F Fitzgerald Family	S-F Fitzgerald Family Scrapbook, Collection of News Clippings
	S-007	S-G Elaine Metts Sheraw - 1	S-G Elaine Metts Sheraw Scrapbook #1 Lots of Weddings (1930-1950 Era)
	S-008	S-H Elaine Metts Sheraw - 2	S-H Elaine Metts Sheraw Scrapbook #2
	S-009	S-I 1940s Coker Sports News Clippings	S-I 1940s Coker Sports News Clippings Scrapbook
	S-010	S-J David Hair Service Photos and Info	S-J David Hair Service Photos and Information
	S-011	S-K Isaac Stewart Civil War Files	S-K Isaac Stewart Civil War Files
	S-012	S-L Girl Scout Troop #1	S-L Girl Scout Troop #1 Scrapbook
	S-013	S-M Pioneer Iron Industry in Fayette C	S-M Pioneer Iron Industry in Fayette County & Genius of Liberty News Clippings
	S-014	S-N Grist Mills	S-N A Compilation of Information on Grist Mills